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Name/Address Zone Phone
Term
Years

Expires
June 30

Position
Number

Profession
Phone

Number

Charlie Pritchard Days Creek Charlie.Pritchard@dayscreek.k12.or.us 3 1 541-825-3655

Laura Stufflebeam Tiller Laura.Stufflebeam@dayscreek.k12.or.us 3 2027 2 Business Owner 541-825-3010

Clint Thompson At-Large Clint.Thompson@dayscreek.k12.or.us 3 2025 3
Farmer and

Business Owner
541-825-3074

Rebekah Sawyer At-Large Rebekah.Sawyer@dayscreek.k12.or.us 3 2025 4
Executive Manager

Project Manager
541-825-3244

Valerie Anderson Tiller Valerie.Anderson@dayscreek.k12.or.us 3 2025 5 Business Owner 541-825-3651

Todd Vaughn At-Large Todd.Vaughn@dayscreek.k12.or.us 3 2027 6 Truck Driver, Timber Faller 541-825-3696

Charlie Sawyer Days Creek Charlie.Sawyer@dayscreek.k12.or.us 3 2025 7 Small Business Owner 541-825-3244
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